VersaMax*
Nano and Micro Controllers
Don’t let size fool you. Although they’re
easy on valuable panel space, GE Intelli-
gent Platforms’ VersaMax* Nano and Micro
PLCs are big on features. For high-volume
applications where cost and fast processor
speeds are an issue, the palm-sized Versa-

IC200UEC008	 8 Point combination (4) 24 VDC In, (4) 24 VDC Output with ESCP, 24 VDC Power Supply
IC200UEC108	 8 Point combination (4) 24 VDC In, (4) Output (Sink Outputs), 24 VDC Power Supply
Ordering Information
VersaMax Micro Expansion Units (continued)
IC200UEC208	 8 Point combination Expansion (4) 24 VDC In, (4) Relay Out, 24 VDC Power Supply
IC200UEI008	 8 Point Input Expansion, 24 VDC In, 24 VDC Power Supply
IC200UEI016	 16 Point Input Expansion, 24 VDC In, 24 VDC Power Supply
IC200UEO008	 8 point (8) 24 VDC Output with ESCP Protection, 24 VDC Power Supply
IC200UEO016	 16 point (16) 24 VDC Output with ESCP Protection, 24 VDC Power Supply
IC200UEO108	 8 Output Expansion 24 VDC (Sink Outputs), 24 VDC Power Supply
IC200UEO116	 16 Output Expansion 24 VDC (Sink Outputs), 24 VDC Power Supply
IC200UER008	 8 Output Expansion Relay , 24 VDC Power Supply
IC200UER016	 16 Output Expansion Relay Output, 24 VDC Power Supply
IC200UEX009	 14 Point (8) 120 VAC In, (2) Relay Out at 10 Amp, (4) Relay Out at 2 Amp,
120/240 VAC Power Supply
IC200UEX010	 14 Point (8) 120 VAC In, (6) 120 VAC Out, 120/240 VAC Power Supply
IC200UEX011	 14 Point (8) 24 VDC In, (6) Relay Out, 120/240 VAC Power Supply
IC200UEX012	 14 Point (8) 24 VDC In, (6) Relay Out, 24 VDC Power Supply
IC200UEX013	 14 Point (8) 12 VDC In, (6) Relay Out. 12 VDC Power Supply
IC200UEX014	 14 Point (8) 24 VDC In, (6) 24 VDC Out, 24 VDC Power Supply
IC200UEX015	 14 Point (8) 12 VDC In, (6) 12 VDC Out, 12 VDC Power Supply
IC200UEX122	 14 Point (8) 24 VDC In, (6) 24 VDC Out with ESCP, 24 VDC Power Supply
IC200UEX209	 28 Point (16) 120 VAC In, (4) Relay Out at 10 Amp, (8) Relay Out at 2 Amp,
120/240 VAC Power Supply
IC200UEX210	 28 Point (16) 120 VAC In, (12) 120 VAC Out, 120/240 VAC Power Supply
IC200UEX211	 28 Point (16) 24 VDC In, (12) Relay Out, 120/240 VAC Power Supply
IC200UEX212	 28 Point (16) 24 VDC In, (12) Relay Out, 24 VDC Power Supply
IC200UEX213	 28 Point (16) 12 VDC In, (12) Relay Out, 12 VDC Power Supply
IC200UEX214	 28 Point (16) 24 VDC In, (12) 24 VDC Out, 24 VDC Power Supply
IC200UEX215	 28 Point (16) 12 VDC In, (12) 12 VDC Out, 12 VDC Power Supply
IC200UEX222	 28 Point (16) 24 VDC In, (12) 24 VDC Out with ESCP, 24 VDC Power Supply
VersaMax Micro Expansion Units Analog Expansion
IC200UEX624	 4 Channel Analog I/O, 4 Analog In, 24 VDC Power Supply
IC200UEX616	 6 Channel Analog Combination, 4 Analog In, 2 Analog Out,
12 VDC Power Supply
IC200UEX626	 6 Channel Analog Combination, 4 Analog In, 2 Analog Out,
24 VDC Power Supply
IC200UEX636	 6 Channel Analog Combination, 4 Analog In, 2 Analog Out,
120/240 VAC Power Supply
IC200UEX724	 4 Channel RTD -100° to +600°C (PT100 2 and 3 wire),
24 VDC Power Supply
IC200UEX734	 4 Channel RTD -100° to +600°C (PT100 2 and 3 wire),
120/240 VAC Power Supply
IC200UEX726	 4 Channel RTD -100° to +600°C (PT100 2 and 3 wire), 2 Analog Out,
24 VDC Power Supply
IC200UEX736	 4 Channel RTD -100° to +600°C (PT100 2 and 3 wire), 2 Analog Out,
120/240 VAC Power Supply
VersaMax Micro Expansion Units Motion Expansion
IC200UMM002 	 VersaMax Micro 2 Axis Motion Module, 24 VDC Power Supply
IC200UMM102 	 VersaMax Micro 2 Axis Motion Module, 120/240 VAC Power Supply
Communications